
Embassy Holidays 2024 

Embassy of Japan in Armenia 

（Closed on Saturday and Sunday） 

 

 Jan. 1 (Mon.) New Year Holiday 

 Jan. 2 (Tue.) New Year Holiday 

 Jan. 3 (Wed.) New Year Holiday* 

 
【Jan. 6 (Sat.) Christmas*】 

 
【Jan. 28 (Sun.) Army Day*】 

 Feb. 12 (Mon.) National Foundation Day 

 Mar. 8 (Fri.) International Women’s Day* 

 Mar. 20 (Wed.) Vernal Equinox Day 

 Apr. 24 (Wed.) Armenian Genocide Remembrance Day* 

 May. 1 (Wed.) Labor Day* 

 May. 9 (Thu.) Victory Day* 

 May. 28 (Tue.) First Republic Day* 

 Jul. 5 (Fri.) Constitution Day* 

 Aug. 12 (Mon.) Mountain Day 

 Sep. 16 (Mon.) Respect for the Aged Day 

 
【Sep. 21 (Sat.) Independence Day*】 

 Sep. 23 (Mon.) Autumnal Equinox Day 

 Oct. 14 (Mon.) Sports Day 

 Nov. 4 (Mon.) Culture Day 

 Dec. 30 (Sat.) Year End Holiday 

 Dec. 31 (Sun.) Year End Holiday 

   

 Total: 18  

 *Holidays of Republic of Armenia 

 


